DHP
Dehumidification
PAC Unit
Dehum
idification PAC Unit
DHP500 – DHP5000
Ph
ot

•	 Apartment Lobby Ventilation
•	 Applications where tempered fresh air is required in
hot and humid locations.
2               Armcor Dehumidification PAC Unit Brochure 2026
Performance Data
Model
Number
Nominal Capacity
(I/sec)
Cooling Capacity
(kW)
Heating Capacity
(kW)
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
DHP500P3 500 20 – 40 20 2000 x 1400 x 2500
DHP900P3 900 20 – 50 20 2100 x 1800 x 2500
DHP1200P3 1200 40 – 60 30 2300 x 1800 x 2600
DHP1700P3 1700 50 – 80 30 2300 x 2200 x 2600
DHP2000P3 2000 60 – 100 40 2300 x 2600 x 2700
DHP2500P3 2500 80 – 120 60 2300 x 2600 x 2700
DHP3500P3 3500 100 – 140 80 2500 x 3800 x 2700
DHP4000P3 4500 120 – 180 100 2500 x 4200 x 2700
DHP5000P3 5000 140 – 240 120 2500 x 4600 x 2700
Supply Air
Outlet
Fresh Air
Intake